
 

 



 

 

POS. CODE PART NAME 
1 00000140 PLAIN WASHER Ø5 UNI-6592 ZINC. 
2 00000142 SELF LOCKING NUT M4 UNI-7473 ZINC. 
3 00002073 PIPE FLEXA_ART_152408_L=0-5MT 
4 00003903 LEVER 522-43 M6 
5 00004311 ELASTIC PIN Ø4X50 
6 00005196 TEAFLEX MALE STRAIGHT JOINT SM PG9 + NUT 
7 00015612 LEVER MICRSWITCH MK V11D42 PIZZATO 
8 00015613 TERMINAL COVER PIZZATO VF MKCV12 
9 00018296 SCREW STEI M4x10 P.P. UNI-5923 

10 00018318 SCREW TCEI M 6X30 UNI 5931 ZINC. 
11 00018333 SCREW TCEI M 6X12 UNI 5931 ZINC. 
12 00018381 SCREW TCEI M4X25 UNI-5931 ZINC. 
13 00018419 SCREW TSPEI M 4X16 UNI 5933 ZINC. 
14 00018441 SCREW VTBCEI M6x10 
15 00018446 SCREW TSPEI M 4X20 UNI 5933 ZINC. 
16 00018472 SCREW TSPEI M 6X12 UNI 5933 ZINC. 
17 00018499 NUT M4 UNI-5588 6S ZINC. 
18 00018520 PLAIN WASHER Ø6 UNI-6592 ZINC. 
19 00018526 PLAIN WASHER Ø6x18 UNI3351 ZINC. 
20 00018531 PLAIN WASHER Ø4 UNI-6592 ZINC. 
21 00018621 SCREW TBCEI M5x14 ISO 7380 ZINC. 
22 00020402 SCREW VTCEI M4 x 8 - 5931 
23 35616501 TOOL GUARD FRAME D400 
24 35616509 TOOL GUARD COVER CARTER D400 
25 35616526 TOOL GUARD FRAME SOUNDPROOFING D400 B_16 
26 35670514 HEAD FENCE 
27 35670515 OSCILLATING TOOL FENCE Ø400 
28 35670517 BLADE SPACER BLADE D350 
29 35670518 BLADE SPACER BLADE D400 
30 35670520 MALE ROUNDED WASHER 
31 35670521 FEMALE ROUNDED WASHER 
32 35670522 REAR OSCILLATING TOOL FENCE Ø400 
33 35670523 ANTIKICKBACK SPACER 
34 35670524 SHORT WASHER 
35 35670525 TALL WASHER 
36 45400057 ANTIKICKBACK HOOK 
37 45616217 TOOL GUARD SOUNDPROOFING D400 B_16 
38  25616510 ANTI-RETURN GROUP X CARTER 400 CE  
39  25616501 SWINGING PROTECTION GROUP  
40 25616500 CARTER GROUP DIAM. 400-MM CE  


